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2021 MULE PRO-DXT" EPS DIESEL FE

PARTS LIST
Generator

ITEM NAME

PLATE,RETAINER (Ref # 13272)
HOLDER (Ref # 13280)
HOLDER,BRUSH (Ref # 13280A)
COVER (Ref # 14093)

COVER (Ref # 14093A)

GENERATOR (Ref # 21001)

ROTOR (Ref # 21007)
REGULATOR-VOLTAGE (Ref # 21066)
FRAME (Ref # 31011)

FRAME (Ref # 31011A)

ADJUSTER (Ref # 43094)

PULLEY (Ref # 59091)

STUD (Ref # 92004)

SPACER (Ref # 92026)
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045)
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045A)
BUSHING (Ref # 92139)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT (Ref # 92154)

BOLT (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X45 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 92154D)
SCREW (Ref # 92172)

SCREW (Ref # 92172A)

SCREW (Ref # 92172B)

SCREW (Ref # 92172C)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

NUT (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER

13272-2135
13280-0864
13280-0865
14093-0450
14093-0451
21001-0613
21007-0637
21066-0749
31011-0027
31011-0028
43094-0007
59091-0015
92004-0751
92026-0821
92045-0812
92045-0816
92139-0861
92152-2198
92154-2074
92154-2075
92154-2076
92154-2077
92154-2078
92172-0989
92172-0990
92172-0991
92172-1096
92210-1474
92210-1475
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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2021 MULE PRO-DXT" EPS DIESEL FE "2w2sak!

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Generator

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NUT (Ref # 9221OB) 92210-1476 1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



