

2021 MULE PRO-DXT™ EPS DIESEL FE

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Generator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PLATE,RETAINER (Ref # 13272)	13272-2135	1
HOLDER (Ref # 13280)	13280-0864	1
HOLDER,BRUSH (Ref # 13280A)	13280-0865	1
COVER (Ref # 14093)	14093-0450	1
COVER (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0451	1
GENERATOR (Ref # 21001)	21001-0613	1
ROTOR (Ref # 21007)	21007-0637	1
REGULATOR-VOLTAGE (Ref # 21066)	21066-0749	1
FRAME (Ref # 31011)	31011-0027	1
FRAME (Ref # 31011A)	31011-0028	1
ADJUSTER (Ref # 43094)	43094-0007	1
PULLEY (Ref # 59091)	59091-0015	1
STUD (Ref # 92004)	92004-0751	2
SPACER (Ref # 92026)	92026-0821	1
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045)	92045-0812	1
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045A)	92045-0816	1
BUSHING (Ref # 92139)	92139-0861	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-2198	1
BOLT (Ref # 92154)	92154-2074	3
BOLT (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2075	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X45 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-2076	1
BOLT (Ref # 92154C)	92154-2077	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-2078	1
SCREW (Ref # 92172)	92172-0989	6
SCREW (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0990	1
SCREW (Ref # 92172B)	92172-0991	2
SCREW (Ref # 92172C)	92172-1096	4
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-1474	1
NUT (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1475	2

2021 MULE PRO-DXT™ EPS DIESEL FE



PARTS LIST

Generator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT (Ref # 92210B)	92210-1476	1